
OFFICE   OF   THE   SELECTBOARD 
TOWN   OF   HALIFAX 

P.O.   BOX   127 
WEST   HALIFAX,   VERMONT   05358 

 
Regular   Selectboard   Meeting   Schedule   April   2017   -      March   2018 

 
1 st    and   3 rd    Tuesdays   of   each   month   at   7:00   PM   unless   noted   below.   See   the   Selectboard’s 
agenda   page   on   the   town   web   site   or   town   bulletin   boards   for   meeting   specifics. 
 

All   regular   meetings   are   at   the   Halifax   Town   Office,   unless   otherwise   posted. 
 

Tuesday,   April   4,   2017,   7:00   PM Tuesday,   October   3,   2017,   7:00   PM 

Tuesday,   April   18,   2017,   7:00   PM Tuesday,   October   17,   2017,   7:00   PM 

Tuesday,   May   2,   2017,   7:00   PM Tuesday,   November   7,   2017,   6:00   PM* 

Tuesday,   May   16,   2017,   7:00   PM Tuesday,   November   21,   2017,   7:00   PM 

Tuesday,   June   6,   2017,   7:00   PM Tuesday,   December   5,   2017,   7:00   PM 

Tuesday,   June   20,   2017,   7:00   PM Tuesday,   December   19,   2017,   7:00   PM 

Tuesday,   July   4,   2017,   7:00   PM Tuesday,   January   2,   2018,   7:00   PM 

Tuesday,   July   18,   2017,   7:00   PM Tuesday,   January   16,   2018,   7:00   PM 

Tuesday,   August   1,   2017,   7:00   PM Tuesday,   February   6,   2018,   7:00   PM 

Tuesday,   August   15,   2017,   7:00   PM Tuesday,   February   20,   2018,   7:00   PM 

Tuesday,   September   5,   2017,   7:00   PM Tuesday,   March   6,   2018,   6:00   PM*   (Town   Meeting   Day) 

Tuesday,   September   19,   2017,   7:00 
PM 

Tuesday,   March   20,   2018,   7:00   PM   (Reorganize   new 
board) 

 
*   Note:   Election   day—schedule   varies;   meeting   is   shortened. 
 

Public   Welcomed   and   Encouraged   to   Attend 
 

Got   an   agenda   item?  
Contact   Selectboard   secretary   at   368-2590/    halifaxsecretary@gmail.com ,  

or   any   Selectboard   member,   including  
   Lewis   Sumner,   Chair,   368-2824  

Mitchell   Green,   Vice   Chair,   368-0029 
Brad   Rafus,   368-7378 
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mailto:halifaxsecretary@gmail.com

